0830AT54A2200E Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Johanson Technology 0830AT54A2200E Johanson Technology Supplier Johanson Technology Distributor
Johanson Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 0830AT54A2200E
MANUFACTURER Johanson Technology
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 750/892MHZ CER PATCH SLD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 47365 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS 3.5dB, 4.5dB
POWER - MAX 3W
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
OTHER NAMES 712-1650-2
NUMBER OF BANDS 4
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.059" (1.50mm)
GAIN 2dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 700MHz ~ 800MHz, 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.7GHz ~ 2.1GHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.69GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP Wide Band
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 750MHz, 892MHz, 1.9GHz, 2.335GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 750MHz, 892MHz, 1.9GHz, 2.335GHz LTE Ceramic Patch RF Antenna 700MHz ~ 800MHz, 824MHz ~
960MHz, 1.7GHz ~ 2.1GHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.69GHz 2dBi Solder Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS LTE
ANTENNA TYPE Ceramic Patch
0830AT54A2200E
Part Number: 0830AT54A2200E
Manufacturer/Brand: Johanson Technology
Product description RF ANT 750/892MHZ CER PATCH SLD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 47365 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 0830AT54A2200E
Related Tags
Related Products
0831 000 P2G0 220 JLF
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CAP CER 22PF P2G RADIAL
In stock:  5661 pcs
RFQ
0831 000 H3M0 560 KLF
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CAP CER 56PF H3M RADIAL
In stock:  9106 pcs
RFQ
0830982
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  WT-HP HF 3 6X140
In stock:  1417350 pcs
RFQ
0830993
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  PLASTIC LABEL CARD SILVER UNLABE
In stock:  9452 pcs
RFQ
0830946
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  UM8-TM (5X9)
In stock:  42789 pcs
RFQ
0830959
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  RIVET SNAP PLASTIC BLACK
In stock:  84990 pcs
RFQ
0831 000 P2G0 150 JLF
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CAP CER 15PF P2G RADIAL
In stock:  5113 pcs
RFQ
0831 000 P2G0 150 J
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CAP CER 15PF P2G RADIAL
In stock:  5601 pcs
RFQ
0830958
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  MARKER CARRIERS BLACK UNLABELED
In stock:  16501 pcs
RFQ
0831 000 H3M0 560 K
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CAP CER 56PF H3M RADIAL
In stock:  4784 pcs
RFQ
0831 000 P2G0 220 J
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CAP CER 22PF P2G RADIAL
In stock:  6170 pcs
RFQ
0830992
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  PLASTIC LABEL CARD WHITE UNLABEL
In stock:  9717 pcs
RFQ